
Kenttä-
postinpuisto

Mäntylä-Snellmanin
päiväkoti

Snellman-talo

Mäntylänpuisto

Kihokkipuisto

ala
n-

Siilit

i e
14

78

18

Kirjekuja 41
7

Siilitie

9

Ri
nn

ek
uja

1

2Ahm a lantie

10

13 16

4

25

12 1
11

10

2
Veijolankuja

9

9

6
Ah

ma
lan

tie
11

1

1 1

Ar
vo

po
sti

nk
uja

820

2

1

Kenttäpostintie

Kenttäpostinkuja

K

1

1

2

2

Po
sti

po
jan

ku
ja

Snellmanintie

1 3
6

Jo u l u merkintie

5
1

4

2

31

1
2

Postimestarintie
8

2

14 11
22

Poikkimaantie

8 14Kihokkitie

Sijaintikartta  Pvm. 30.10.2020 
© Oulun kaupunki, yhdyskunta- ja ympäristöpalvelut 200 m

juha.soronen
Murtoviiva

juha.soronen
Puhekupla
Suunnittelualue




